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Professor Depto Centro Ano Conclusao Bolsista CNPq
Doutorado Nivel
Rubens Onofre Nodari (Presidente) FIT CCA 1992 PQ-1C
Alex Pires de Oliveira Nuner AQl CCA 1997 PQ-2
Vladimir de Olivieira DZR CCA 2004 -
Cleide Rosana Werneck Vieira CAL CCA 1994 PQ-2
Luiz Carlos Pittol Martini ENR CCA 2000 -
Thereza Christina Monteiro de Lima (Presidente) FMC CCB 1991 PQ-1C
Vander Baptista CFS CcCB 2004 -
Natalia Hanazaki ECZ CCB 2001 PQ-2
lliada Rainha de Souza BEG CCB 2001 -
André Luiz Barbosa Bafica MIP  CCB 2006 PQ-2
Afonso Celso Dias Bainy BQA CCB 1995 PQ-1D
Paulo Antunes Horta Junior BOT CCB 2000 PQ-2
Kieiv Resende Sousa de Moura MOR CCB 2001 -
Werner Ludger Heidermann (Presidente) LLE CCE 1988 PQ-2
Maria Lucia Barbosa de Vasconcellos LLE CCE 1997 -
Rogério Christofoletti JOR  CCE 2004 PQ-2
Elias Machado Gongalves JOR  CCE 2000 PQ-2
Ricardo Triska EGR  CCE 2000 PQ-2
Eugénio Andres Diaz Merino EGR CCE 2000 PQ-2
Izete Lehmkuhl Coelho LLV  CCE 2000 PQ-2
Claudio Alano Cruz LLV  CCE 1997 PQ-2

Antonio Carlos Wolkmer (Presidente) DIR ccl) 2001 PQ-2




Jeanine Nicolazzi Philippi
Luis Carlos Cancellier de Olivo

Karen Glazer de Anselmo Peres (Presidente)

Tania Silvia Frode

Simone Gongalves Cardoso
Edevard José de Araujo
Patricia Faria Di Pietro
Ricardo de Sousa Vieira
Marta Lenise do Prado
Elena Riet Correa Rivero
Suely Grosseman

Markus Vinicius Nahas (Presidente)

Juarez Vieira do Nascimento
Edio Luiz Petroski

Alexandre Fernandez Vaz (Presidente)

Luciane Maria Schlindwein

Lucidio Bianchetti

Eneida Oto Shiroma

Miriam Figueiredo Vieira da Cunha

Henrigue Espada Rodrigues Lima Filho (Presidente)

Carlos Eduardo Sell

Mauro Luis Vieira

Antonella Maria Imperatriz Tassinari
Carla Van Der Haagen Custddio Bonetti

Alfredo Tiburcio Nunes Pires (Presidente)

Eduardo Carasek da Rocha

Maria Luisa Sartorelli
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Sidney dos Santos Avancini
Virginia Silva Rodrigues
Danilo Royer

José Alonso Borba (Presidente)

Sandra Rolim Ensslin

Rogério da Silva Nunes

Marcos Baptista Lopez Dalmau

Gilberto de Oliveira Moritz

Jaylson Jair da Silveira

Newton Carneiro Affonso da Costa Junior
Ivete Simionatto

Regina Célia Tamaso Mioto

Jader Riso Barbosa Junior (Presidente)

Guilherme Mariz de Oliveira Barra
Nelson Jhoe Batistela

Carlos Becker Westphall
Fernando Soares Pinto Sant’anna
Gilberto Sarkis Yunes

Edson Pacheco Paladini

Leandro Buss Becker

Claudia Sayer

Janaide Cavalcante Rocha

FSC

MTM

MTM

CCN

CCN

CAD

CAD

CAD

CNM

CNM

DSS

DSS

EMC

EMC

EEL

INE

ENS

ARQ

EPS

DAS

EQA

ECV

CFM

CFM

CFM

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

1990

2004

2004

2001

2002

1998

2003

2004

2001

1991

1993

1994

2001

2001

2001

1991

1994

1995

1992

2003

1999

1995

PQ-2

PQ-2

PQ-1A

PQ-1C

PQ-1D

PQ-2

PQ-1D

PQ-1C

PQ-1D

PQ-2

PQ-2

PQ-1D



